
DOYNTON PARISH COUNCIL MEMBERS 

 

William Crew  937 4108 william.crew@doyntonvillage.org  

Peter Hart 937 2611 peter.hart@doyntonvillage.org  

William Roch 937 3153 william.roch@doyntonvillage.org  

Jill Salter 303 9175 jill salter@doyntonvillage.org  

Michael Williams            9374836 mike.williams@doyntonvillage.org 

Parish Clerk (Elaine Weightman) 07725165181 doyntonparishcouncil@hotmail.co.uk  

 

At the ANNUAL Meeting of Doynton Parish Council held on May 4
th
, 2022,  

Cllr. Hart was elected as Chairman  
 
SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL (SGC) 

District Councilors are:- 

 

Stephen Reade 0117 967 3363  Stephen.Reade@southglos.gov.uk  

Ben Stokes 0117 937 4617  ben.stokes@southglos.gov.uk  

 

MEMBER OF PARLIAMENT 

Luke Hall 01454 423001 luke.hall.mp@parliament.uk  
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